1/1 LPS Plastik
Butt-welding machine CNC 2.0 Clamping
inserts included PE 100-RC, PP
Size Code Detail Weight
40 - 160 SAGCNC20160 40 - 160mm 80.000
90 - 315 SAGCNC20315 90 - 315mm 179.000
90 - 355 SAGCNC20355 90 - 355mm 216.000
200 - 500 SAGCNC20500 200 - 500mm 372.000
315 - 630 SAGCNC20630 315 - 630mm 581.000